

Serial No. 75
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1901/2024

Abdul Rashid Lone and Anr. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A.Wani, Adv.

Vs.

UT of Jammu and Kashmir and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER

03.02.2024

Reply be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 9th April, 2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

03.02.2025

"SHAMIM DAR"